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Region District Branch Name Phone E-mail
North 1 E-2                     Thomas, Sara 707-441-5844 sara.thomas@dot.ca.gov
North 2 R-1 Hamusek, Blossom 530-225-3148 blossom.hamusek@dot.ca.gov
North 3 M1 Dwyer, Erin 530-741-4538 erin.dwyer@dot.ca.gov

4 Built Resources/Architectural History Branch Schierenbeck, Frances 510-286-4441 frances.schierenbeck@dot.ca.gov
4 Office of Environmental Maintenance Dowdall, Kathy 510-715-7119 katherine.dowdall@dot.ca.gov

Central 5 Central Coast Specialist Unit 169 Kiaha, Krista 805-549-3669 krista.kiaha@dot.ca.gov
Central 6 Unit 1669 Wickstrom, Brian 559-445-5997 brian.wickstrom@dot.ca.gov
Central 6 Unit 1670 Vallejo, Philip 559-445-5997 philip.vallejo@dot.ca.gov

7 Environmental Planning Ewing-Toledo, Kelly 213-897-4095 kelly.ewing-toledo@dot.ca.gov
8 Environmental Support/Cultural Studies Unit Walters, Andrew 909-383-2647 andrew.walters@dot.ca.gov

Central 9 Eastern Sierra Environmental Branch Pratt, Trevor 760-872-3021 tevor.pratt@dot.ca.gov
Central 10 Unit 10-1407 Benson, Ray 209-942-6012 raymond.benson@dot.ca.gov

11 Resource Studies Branch Tsunoda, Koji 619-688-0188 koji.tsunoda@dot.ca.gov
12 Environmental Specialist Branch Sinopoli, Cheryl 949-724-2855 cheryl.sinopoli@dot.ca.gov
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